A measured step forward
Operations & Maintenance Manual
PERIDOS
Peristaltic Chemical Feed Pumps
TM
June 2011P h o n e :  ( 5 8 5 )  4 2 6 - 0 9 9 0    www.jescoamerica.com   Fax: (585) 426-4025SD 2 June 2011
O
pe

 
 P
ER
ID
OS
: P
er
is
ta
lti
c
Pu
m
psTubing and Accessory Part Numbers
TYGOPRENE TUBING - 50 Ft Length
TGP.032.024.0	  3.2mm (1/8”) bore 60 PSI max
TGP.048.024.0	  4.8mm (3/16”) bore 50 PSI max
TGP.064.024.0	  6.4mm (1/4”) bore 40 PSI max
TGP.080.024.0	  8.0mm (5/16”) bore 30 PSI max
TGP.096.024.0	  9.6mm (3/8”) bore 30 PSI max
FLOPRENE TUBING - 50 Ft Length (Santoprene)
FLO.016.024.0 1.6mm (1/16”) bore 100 PSI max
FLO.032.024.0 3.2mm (1/8”) bore 100 PSI max
FLO.048.024.0 4.8mm (3/16”) bore 70 PSI max
FLO.064.024.0 6.4mm (1/4”) bore 50 PSI max
FLO.080.024.0 8.0mm (5/16”) bore 30 PSI max
FLO.096.024.0 9.6mm (3/8”) bore 30 PSI max
CONNECTORS / ADAPTORS
1/2” NPTM x pump tubing (bore as required)
3/8” PE tubing x pump tubing (bore as required)
Two-piece Color Coded Hose Barb & Collar Set.